

## MODIFICARE INSTALATIE TERMICA+GAZ+HIDROFOR

I.D.: 55396086

Data publicarii 22.03.21 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.577,14 RON - 3.577,14 RON

Descriere: COT NG Ø3/4" BUC 5 2.35 11.76 2.24 2 COT NG Ø3/4" NR.1 BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 3 NIPLU NG Ø3/4" BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 4 PLACA CONTOR GAZ BUC 1 56.30 56.30 10.70 5 ROBINET GAZ Ø3/4" BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 6 RACORD GAZ Ø3/4" BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 7 DOP NG Ø3/4" BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 8 PREZON M8X150MM BUC 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 9 PIULITA M8 BUC 8 0.42 3.36 0.64 10 DIBLU Ø10 BUC 2 0.34 0.67 0.13 11 TEU CU Ø28x28x28 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 12 TEAVA NG 3/4 ML 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 13 BRATARI GAZ Ø3/4" BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 14 MUFA CU Ø28 BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 15 COT CUPRU Ø28-90° II BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 16 OLANDEZ ALAMA Ø3/8" BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 17 ROBINET SFERIC Ø1/2" BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 18 FILTRU Y Ø1/2" BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 19 RACORD PPR Ø20X1/2" FE BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 20 COT CUPRU Ø28 - 90° IE BUC 4 6.30 25.21 4.79 21 TEAVA CUPRU Ø28X0.8 ML 4 27.73 110.92 21.08 22 ADAPTOR CUPRU Ø28X1" BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 23 DOP ZN Ø1" BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 24 COT PPR Ø20-90° IE BUC 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 25 OCOLIRE PPR Ø20 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 26 PASTA DECAPANTA 100g BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 27 ALIAJ LIPIRE (COSITOR) 100G BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 28 EXTENSIE EVACUARE CLASIC 1M BUC 2 105.04 210.08 39.92 29 BRATARI GAZ Ø4" BUC 4 5.88 23.53 4.47 30 TIJE FILETATA Ø8 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 31 TERMOSTAT AMBIANTA C3 RF BUC 2 147.06 294.12 55.88 33 TAXA PRESTARI SERVICII 750 32.CONTOR PASANT G4 1 BUC 441,18 PACHETUL CONTINE: HIDROFOR 24 L 800W BUC 1 492.44 492.44 93.56 2 ROBINET SFERIC Ø1/2" BUC 2 15.13